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COCHKTAILS

HUTONG SIGNATURES

Chinese Lantern
Aperol, St. Germain, cava, mandarin, plum bitters

Comfortably Numb

Vanilla vodka, lychee, honey, lime, Thai chili, Sichuan peppercorn

SHANGHAI NYC CREATIONS
Smoked Dan Dan Old Fashioned

Bourbon, peanut, maple, sesame, Sichuan peppercorn, mole bitters
Mandarin Mule
Grey Goose Vodka, mandarin, lime, chocolate bitters & Badger’s Ginger Beer

The Sidecar

D’ussé VSOP, Cointreau, lemon & Sichuan cordial

Shanghai Margarita

Patron Silver, llegal Mezcal, Cointreau, basil, mint, serrano pepper, yuzu, pineapple
Hutong Espresso Martini

Haku vodka, L'Orgeat liqueur, Manly Spirits Coffee Liqueur, cacao & espresso

Dakota

Rosemary-infused Arbikie’s Haar vodka, strawberry, Italicus bergamot, lemon

Passion & Fire Mojito

Bacardi 8yr Reserva, Passionfruit Liqueur, lime, mint, chili bitters & Badger’s Soda Water
Peking Plum

Nadar’s Pea Vodka, Tozai’s Blossom Plum Sake, lemon, Sichuan cordial, hoisin sauce, eggwhite & plum bitters

Jade Negroni
Bombay Saphire Gin, Ming River Baiju, Blanc Vermouth, Nectarine liqueur, Suze & apricot leather

NON-ALCOHOILIC

Badger Bevs
Blood Orange, Grapefruit or Ginger Beer

Kung Po Iced Tea
Oolong Teq, Orange Peel, Dried Chilis, Chinkiang Cordial

Dynasty Sour

Lychee, Lemon, Pineapple, Five-Spice-Hibiscus Tea

Moment of Zen

Gunpowder Teq, Lemongrass, Celery Seed, Ginger, Lemon, Honey

BEERS

Tsingtao | Lager, China | 11.20z

Allagash White | Wheat, Maine | 120z

Kronenbourg | Lager, France | 11.20z

Bells Two Hearted Ale | IPA, Michigan | 120z

All Or Nothing | IPA, New York | 160z

Maine Beer Co. Peeper Ale | APA, Maine | 16.90z

Master Gao | Jasmine Tea Lager, China | 11.20z

Young Master Jade Scorpion | Peppercorn Pilsner, Hongkong | 11.20z
Athletic | Upside Dawn, Non-Alcoholic, Connecticut | 120z
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24

22

22

23

22

23
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24
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BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Frederic Mallo, Cremant d’Alsace Brut
Pinot Blanc, Pinot Auxerrois

Vincent Couche, “Eclipsia” Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

WHITE

Marc Bredif, Royal Oyster Muscadet Sur lie
Melon de Bourgogne

I’l Colombaio, “Selvabianca”
Vernaccia

Palmento Costanzo, “Mofete”
Carricante, Catarratto

Ashbrook Estate, Chardonnay Margaret River
Chardonnay

ROSE

Chateau De Rouet, Reserve
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah

RED

Tenuta Mara, “Guiry”
Sangiovese

Feudo Montoni, “Lagnusa”

Nero d’Avola

Chaume Arnaud, “Vinsobres”
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Mourvedre

Alta Vista, Terroir Selection
Cabernet Sauvignon

SARE

Azumaichi, Eastern Legend Junmai
Gochoda Brewery-Azumaicchi

Onda, 88 Junmai
Onda Shuzo- Onda

NV

NV

2020

2022

2021

2021

2023

2021

2021

2018

2020

NV

NV

Alsace, France

Champagne, France

Loire, France
Tuscany, Italy
Etna Bianco, Sicily

Western Australia, Australia

Cotes de Provence, France

Emilia Romagna, ltaly
Sicily, ltaly
South Rhone, France

Mendoza, Argentina

Kyushu, Japan

Chubu, Japan

50z pour for wine by the glass | 3oz for sake by the glass

26

39

24

26

27

29

22

26

24

27

29

21

24




CHAMPAGNE & SPARKRLING

CHAMPAGNE

002

003

004

005

006

007

010

on

012

013

Sanger, “Grand Cru Peres d'Origines”
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Louis Roederer, “Collection 242" Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Herve Brisson, Le Long Du Chemin Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Maison Thienot, Blanc de Blancs Brut
Chardonnay

Pierre Gimonnet, “Cuvee Oenophile” Extra Brut
Chardonnay

Pehu-Simonet, 1¢" Cru Villers-Marmery, “Fins Lieux No.7"

Chardonnay

Krug, 170" Edition “Grande Cuvée”
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

Dom Perignon, Brut Vintage

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Louis Roederer, “Cristal” Brut

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Philipponnat, Clos des Goisses ‘L.V." Extra Brut
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

ROSE

020

021

Ayala, ‘No.14 Rose’ Grands Cru
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Bollinger, Rosé
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

SPARKLING

017

016

016

023

024

Alma 4, Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature
Chardonnay

San Michele all’Adige, Brut Riserva del Fondatore
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

Schramsberg Vineyards, Brut Blanc de Blancs
Chardonnay

Marenco, “Scrapona”
Moscato

Podere Sottilnoce, Lambrusco
Lambrusco Salamino

2014

NV

NV

NV

2018

2013

NV

2013

2014

1992

2014

NV

2019

2018

2021

2022

2021

Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France
Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Champagne AOC, France

Uco Valley, Argentina
Trento DOC, ltaly
North Coast, California

Moscati d’Asti DOCG, ltaly

Lambrusco di Emilia
Romagna DOC, ltaly

196

265

295

305

326

360

890

950

1100

2450

260

360

110

166

175

95

100




CLASSIC WHITE

FRANCE

A101

A102

A0T1

Lucien Reymond, “Silex”
Sauvignon Blanc

Hugel, “Grossi Laiie”

Gewurztraminer

Domaine Barraud, “Les Crays” 1¢" Cru Pouilly Fuisse
Chardonnay

A012 Famille Paquet, “Au Vignerais” 1° Cru Pouilly Fuisse

A021

A022

A031

A032

A033

A041

A042

USA

A061

A062

A071

A072

A073

Chardonnay

Chateau Charodon, Auxey Duresses Blanc
Chardonnay

Vincent Couche, Chablis Vieilles Vignes
Chardonnay

Pierre Meurgey, Pernand-Vergelesses
Chardonnay

Prunier, “Vireuils” Meursault

Chardonnay

Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Puligny-Montrachet
1¢" Cru, “Les Folatieres”, Chardonnay

Domaine Thomas Collardot,

Puligny-Montrachet “Les Nosroyes”, Chardonnay

Domaine William Fevre, Bougros’ Chablis Grand Cru
Chardonnay

Soter Vienyards, Chardonnay Estate
Chardonnay

Donnachadh Vineyard, Estate Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Hanzell Vineyards, Estate

Chardonnay

Bien Nacido, Estate Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Newton, “Unfiltered”
Chardonnay

ITALY

A082

A091

A092

A093

Elena Walch, Kristallberg
Pinot Bianco

Gini, Contrada Salvarenza Vecchie Vigne
Garganega

Vie di Romans, “Vieris”

Sauvignon Blanc

Schiopetto, Collio
Pinot Grigio

2023

201

2022

2021

2020

2018

2020

2020

2021

2021

2020

2021

2021

2018

2021

2021

2021

2020

2021

2020

Sancerre AOC
Alsace AOC
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

Burgundy

Willamette Valley, Oregon
Sta.Rita Hills, California
Sonoma Valley, California
Santa MAria Valley, California

Sonoma Coast, California

Trentino-Adige DOC
Soave Classico DOCG
Friuli-Venezia Giulia DOC

Collio DOC

135

292

195

230

256

276

298

368

475

495

575

200

215

240

250

265

120

128

150

190




CLASSIC WHITE

GERMANY

AN Heymann-Lowenstein, Grosse Lage-Uhlen Roth Lay

Riesling
AN2 Egon Muller, Auslese-Scharzhofberger
Riesling

AUSTRIA

AN3 Prager, “Ried Steinriegl” Feiderspiel
Riesling

AN4 Rudi Pichler, “Ried Hochrain” Smaragd
Riesling

NEW ZEALAND

A081 Kumeu River, Chardonnay Estate
Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA

A121 Moya Meaker, Riesling Elgin
Riesling

A122 Beaumont, “Hope Marguerite”
Chenin Blanc

2014

201

2019

2021

2022

2022

2021

Mosel

Mosel

Wachau

Wachau

Auckland

Elgin Region, Western Cape

Bot River Region

255

1590

200

340

155

140

155




DISCOVERY WHITE

FRANCE

A131 Domaine des Enfants, Tabula Rasa
Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris

A132 Chateau Grillet
Viognier

ITALY

Al41 Punta Crena, “Vigneto Reine”
Mataossu

A142 Reva, “Grey”
Sauvignon Blanc, Sauvignon Gris

A143 Il Colombaio, “Campo della Pieve”
Vernaccia

B0l Palmento Costanzo, “Contrada Santo Spirito”
Carricante, Catarratto

PORTUGAL

B012 Aphros, Loureiro
Loureiro

SPAIN
B021 Ulacia, Txakoli
Hondarribi Zuri, Hondarribi Beltza

B022 Granbazan, Etiqueta Ambar
Albarino

B023 Ossian Vides Y Vinos, “Ossian”
Verdejo

GREECE

B013 Koutsoyannopoulos, “Ksera Homata”
Assyrtiko

2020

2016

2016

2022

2021

2020

2022

2023

2022

2020

2021

Cotes Catalans AOC

Chateau Grillet AOC

Liguria IGT
Piedmont DOC
Vernaccia Di San

Gimigniano DOCG
Etna Bianco DOC, Sicily

Vinho Verde

Txakoli de Getaria DO
Rias Baizas DO

Vdt Castilla y Leon

Santorini

120

885

100

14

130

210

10

96

105

176

210




.....

.....

B031 Mas La Chevaliere, Rosé de la Chevaliere

Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault
B032

Bodegas Breca, Rosé
Grenache

B033 Feudo Montoni, “Rosé di Adele”

Nerello Mascallese

B041 Botani, Moscatel Old Vines
Moscatel

B042 Ploder-Rosenberg, “Cara”
Bronner

B043 Overnoy-Crinquand
Savagnin

B044 Basa Vino

Furmint

GERMANY

A152 Joh. Jos. Priim, Graacher Himmelreich

Goldkap Auslese, Riesling

ROSE

2023
2023

2022

AMBER

2021
2019
2014

2019

SMALL FORMAT

2017

Languedoc- Roussillon AOC, 90
France

Aragon DO, Spain 98

Sicily IGT, ltaly 1o

Sierras de Malaga DO, Spain 85
Austria 84
Arbois-Pupillin AOC, France 165

Serbia 172

180

.....

.....




CLASSIC RED

FRANCE

B081 Domaine de la Butte, “Mi Pente”
Cabernet Franc

C071 Domaine Raspail-Ay, “Gigondas”
Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre

C072 Francois et Fils, “Les Rochins”
Syrah, Viognier

C073 Chateau de Beaucastel
Mourvedre, Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault

BURGUNDY

B082 Domaine de Vernus, “Les Verillats”

Gamay

B091 Michel Gay et Fils, “Toussaints” Vieilles Vignes
Pinot Noir

B092 Maison Pascal Clement, Grand Vin de Bourgogne
Pinot Noir

B101 Domaine Jessiaume, “Les Broullards”
Pinot Noir

B102 Domaine Gerard Julien, “Aux Saints- Juliens”
Pinot Noir

Bl Dufouleur Freres, “Les Saints Georges”
Pinot Noir

B112 Domaine Jean Tardy & Fils, “Les Athets”
Pinot Noir

B113 Domaine Ponsot, “Griottes-Chambertin”
Pinot Noir

BORDEAUX

C011  Margaux, Chateau Des Graviers
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

C012 Chateau Batailley, Lions de Batailley
Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot, Cab. Franc

C021 Chateau Vieux Taillefer, Pavillon Grand Cru
Merlot

€022 Chateaudes Eyrins, Margaux
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

C023 Chateau Latour, Les Forts Latour
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

SPAIN

Cl12 Lopez de Herediq, Vina Tondonia Reserva
Tempranillo

SOUTH AFRICA

B132 Crystallum Wines, “Cuvee Cinema”
Pinot Noir

C052 Meerlust, Rubicon

2021

2020

2019

1983

2021

2018

2019

2021

2021

2018

2020

2001

2019

2017

2015

2013

2012

2011

2022

2018

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot

Bourgueil AOC, Loire Valley

Gigondas AOC, Rhone Valley

150

185

Cotie RotieAOC, Nord du Rhone 225

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Valley

AOC, Rhone

Moulin A Vent-Beaujolais
AOC

Beaune Ter Cru AOC
Gevrey-Chambertin AOC
Volnay 1¢ Cru AOC
Nuits-Saint Georges 1° Cru

AOC

Nuits-Saint-Georges 1" Cru
AOC

Chambolle-Musigny AOC

Griottes-Chambertin
Grand Cru AOC
Margaux AOC
Pauillac AOC

Saint Emilion AOC
Margaux AOC

Pavillac AOC

Rioja DOC

Hemel-en-Aarde Ridge
Western Cape

Stellenbosch W.O.

1180

210

236

260

295

345

465

520

900

220

250

265

295

929

240




CLASSIC RED

[TALY

B131 Gottardi, Sudtirol Blauburgunder 2017
Pinot Noir

C081 Antoniolo, Gattinara Riserva 2018
Nebbiolo

C082 Moccagatta, “Basarin” 2019
Nebbiolo

C083 Elvio Cogno, “Ravera” 2018
Nebbiolo

C091 Fattoria Fibbiano, “L'aspetto” 2018
Sangiovese

€092 Ermo Colle, “Terra di Seta” 2016
Sangiovese

C101 1l Colle, Brunello 2018
Sangiovese Grosso

C102 Cerbaionag, Brunello 2017
Sangiovese Grosso

C103 Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia 2020

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

USA

B121 Joseph Jewell Wines, Russian River 2019
Pinot Noir

B122 Vincent Wine Company, “Zenith” 2019
Pinot Noir

C031 Hedges Family Estate, Red Mountain 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon

C032 Woodward Canyon, Artist Series 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon

C033 Trefethen, Dragon'’s Tooth 2019
Malbec, Petit Verdot, Cab Sauvignon, Merlot

C041 Hendry, “Hendry Vineyard” 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon

C042 Davies Vineyards 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon

C051  Robert Mondavi 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon

001 Morlet, Mon Chevalier 2016
Cabernet Sauvignon

002 Continuum 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon

003 Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon

004 Opus One 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon

005 Bond, Vecina 2015
Cabernet Sauvignon

ARGENTINA

CIl  Altos Las Hormigas, Meteora Jardin de Hormigas 2021
Malbec

Alto Adige DOC

Gattinara DOC, Piedmont
Barbaresco DOCG, Piedmont
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont
Toscana IGT, Tuscany

Chianti Classico DOCG,

Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG, Tuscany

Brunello di Montalcino
DOCG, Tuscany

Bolgueri DOC, Tuscany

Russian River Valley AVA,
California

Eola-Amity Hills AVA, Oregon
Red Mountain,

Wahington AVA

Walla-Walla, Washington AVA
Napa Valley AVA

Napa Valley AVA

Napa Valley AVA

Oakville, Napa Valley AVA
Sonoma County

Napa Valley AVA

Napa Valley AVA

Oakville, Napa Valley AVA

Napa Valley AVA

Paraje Altamira, Mendoza

164

175

225

325

135

185

250

760

780

145

185

175

225

230

244

270

330

790

1100

1350

1460

1950




DISCOVERY RED

FRANCE

C121 L’Enfant Perdu, “Rouge”
Syrah, Grenache, Carignan

CHILE

2019

C122 Garage Wine Co, “Pereira Vineyard” Old Vines Lot #108 2019

Syrah

NEW ZEALAND

C131 Te Mata, “Awatea”
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc

ITALY
C132 Cantine Miali, “Mater”
Primitivo
C141  Palmento Costanzo, “Contrada Santo Spirito”

Nerello Mascallese

C142 Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano
Montepulciano

SPAIN
C143 Numanthia

Tempranillo

CHINA
Cl44 Ao Yun, “Shangri-La”

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Syrah, Petit Verdot

2020

2015

2017

2001

2017

2018

Cotes Catalans AOC

Maipo Valley

Hawke’s Bay

Salento IGT, Puglia

Etna Rosso DOC, Sicily

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

DOC, Abruzzo

Toro DO, Castilla Leon

Yunnan Region

NATURALLY SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

B151 Selbach-Oster, Noble R Beerenauslese (375 ml)
Riesling

B152 Kvaszinger, Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos (500 ml)
Furmint

B153 Fonseca, Vintage Port (375 ml)
Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Barroca

SARE

Japan

B071 Kurosawa, Ginrei Junmai Daiginjo
Kurosawa Brewery-Kurosawa

B072 Azumaichi, Eastern Legend Junmai Ginjo
Gochoda Brewery-Azumaichi

B073 Kenbishi, Mizuho Junmai
Kenbishi Shuzo-Kenbishi

2018

2017

2003

NV

NV

NV

Mosel, Germany
Tokaj Region, Hungay

Porto, Portugal

Kanto Region
Kyushu Region

Kinki Region

130

124

160

100

235

883

225

1045

175

276

205

135

145

170




VODHKA

Arbikie Nadar, Scotland
Arbikie Haar’s Vodka, Scotland
Tito's, Texas

Ketel One, Netherlands
Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Altamura, ltaly

GIN

Roku, Japan

Bombay Sapphire, England

Plymouth Gin, England

Tanqueray Ten, England

Hendrick’s, Scotland

Farmers Gin, Minnesota

Anytime Gin, Maryland

Monkey 47 ‘Schwarzwald Dry’, Germany

RUM

Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico

Bacardi Reserva 8 Year, Puerto Rico

Novo Fogo Cachaca, Brasil

Santa Teresa 1796, Venezuela

Diplomatico ‘Reserva Exclusiva’, Venezuela
Ron Zacapa 23-Year, Guatemala

Rhum Clément ‘Cuvée Homére/, Martinique

TEQUILA

Pueblo Viejo Blanco
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Afiejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afejo

Casa Amigos Blanco
Casa Amigos Reposado
Patron El Cielo

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia ‘Extra Afiejo’
Don Julio 1942

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50

19
19
19
19
21
21
18

19
19
19
21
21
19
20
26

18
20
17
21
22
23
39

19
22
24
26
23
25
27
24
26
55
60
65
6l
69




MEZCAL

Legendario Domingo Espadin, Oaxaca, Mexico
Comunidad Bramaderos No.1, Oxaca, Mexico
llegal Mezcal, Oaxaca, Mexico

Sabelotodo Sierrudo, Oaxaca, Mexico

BOURBON

Angel’s Envy, Kentucky

Hirsch The Horizon Straight Bourbon, Indiana
Amador Bourbon Double Barrel, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky

Basil Hayden'’s, Kentucky

Knob Creek, Kentucky

Maker’s Mark, Kentucky

Michter’s US* 1, Kentucky

Michter’s 20-Year, Kentucky

Old Rip Van Winkle10-Year, Kentucky
Pappy Van Winkle 15-Year, Kentucky
Alfred Giraud, Voyage, France

SCOTCH WHISKY

Glenmorangie X, Highland

Johnnie Walker Black, Speyside

Johnnie Walker Blue, Speyside

Amrut Cask Strength, India

Highland Park 12-Year, Orkney

Highland Park 18-Year, Orkney

Oban 14-Year, Highland

Lagavulin 16-Year, Islay

Balvenie 12-Year Doublewood, Speyside
Balvenie 14-Year Caribbean Cask, Speyside
Balvenie 21-Year Port Wood, Speyside
Glenfiddich 15-Year Solera Reserve, Speyside
Macallan 12-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland
Macallan 18-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland
Macallan 25-Year, Sherry Oak, Highland

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

Bushmills 10-Year

Bushmills 21-Year

Redbreast 12-Year

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50

19
20
22
50

20\
20
20
20
23
19
19
19
300
67
150
47

19
23
65
24
23
44
28
32
25
29
86
31
28
98

650

19
23
61
23




SPIRITS
APERITIF

Lustau Dry Amontillado ‘Los Arcos’ Jerez, Spain
Aperol Aperitivo, Veneto, ltaly

Campari Aperitivo, Lombardy, Italy

Martini Rossi ‘Biaxqnco, ltaly

Martini Rossi ‘Ambrato), ltaly

Dolin Dry Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France
Dolin Blanc Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France
Dolin Rouge Vermouth de Chambery, Savoie, France
Cocchi Americano ‘Bianco, ltaly

Lillet Blanc Bordeaux, France

Pernod Paris, France

DIGESTIF

Grappa Poli ‘Vespaiolo’, ltaly

Grappa Invecchiata di Bradia ‘Bricco dell’Uccellone’ 2016, Italy
Sambuca Molinari, ltaly

Cardamaro Vino Amaro, Piedmonte

St. Agrestis Amaro, New York

Cynar, ltaly

Amaro Cio Caro, ltaly

Amaro Nonino, ltaly

Amaro Lucano, ltaly

Montenegro, ltaly

Braulio Amaro Alpino, ltaly

Fernet Branca, Italy

Fernet Branca Mentaq, ltaly

Jade Absinthe Superieure ‘Esprit Edouard’, France
Chartreuse Yellow, France

Chartreuse Green, France

Chartreuse V.E.P. Yellow, France

Chartreuse V.E.P. Green, France

LIQUEUR

Amaretto Disaronno
Benedictine D.O.M.
Chambord
Drambuie
Frangelico

Grand Marnier
Heimat Nectarine
Kleos Mastiha

Lejay Cassis
Luxardo Limoncello
Marolo ‘Mila’
Midori

Pimm’s No.1 Cup
Rapa Giovanni Noci
Cointreau

St. Germain

20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50

13
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
15

32
27
17
16
16
16
19
20
19
16
18
18
16
23
17
17
43
43

16
15
15
15
16
26
18
15
15
15
18
15
15
16
15
15




RYE

Hudson ‘Maple Cask; New York 21
Fort Hamilton, New York 21
Ragtime ‘Bottled in Bond) New York 19
Rittenhouse, Kentucky 19
Michter’s Rye, Kentucky 20
Whistlepig ‘Farmstock’, Vermont 27
Whistlepig 12-Year, Vermont 39
Wild Turkey 101, Kentucky 20

AMERICAN SINGLE MALT

Macklowe Single Malt Cask No.62, Kentucky 200
JAPANESE WHISKY

Matsui Pure Malt ‘Kurayoshi’, Tottori 23
Nikka ‘Coffey Grain}, Miyagokyo 24
Suntory ‘Toki, Osaka 26
Suntory Hibiki, ‘Harmony’, Osaka 30
Suntory Yamazaki, 12-Year, Osaka 47

BRANDY

Hennessy Black, France 25
Capurro Quebranta Pisco, Per( 18
D’Ussé VSOP, France 29
Busnel VSOP Pays D’Auge Cavados, France 20
Pierre Ferrand Cognac ‘Sel. des Anges’, France 51
Hennessy Paradis Impérial, France 435

SUNDRY SPIRITS

Luzhou Laojiao ‘Ming River’ Baijiu, China 19
Shui Jing Fang Baijiu, China 45
Yanagita ‘Barley’ Shochu, Japan 19
Ochiai, Rihei Ginger Shochu, Japan 17
Brennivin Aquavit, Iceland 17
\ : 20z pour for spirits | Add Mixers + 2.50 : /




HUTONG
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